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FIFTH SEMESTER SIXTH SEMESTER

Subject Code and Name Credit | Grade Subject Code and Name

Credit | Grade

THEORY
DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
Compiler Design
DESIGN AND ANALYSIS OF ALGORITHM
COMPUTER GRAPHICS
MACHINE LEARNING TECHNIQUES

PRACTICALS

DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM LAB
COMPILER DESIGN LAB
DESIGN AND ANALYSIS OF ALGORITHM LAB

MINI PROJECT OR INTERNSHIP ASSESSMENT

THEORY
SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

WEB TECHNOLOGY

COMPUTER NETWORKS

IMAGE PROCESSING

OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING

PRACTICALS
SOETWARE ENGINEERING LAB

WEB TECHNOLOGY LAB
COMPUTER NETWORKS LAB

KCS501
KCS502
KCS503
KCS053
KCS055

KCS601

KCS602
KCS603
KCS062
KOEO064

KCS561

KCS552
KCS553

KCS554

KCS851

KCS652
KCS653

Total Credits 22 Total Credits

21

KNC501 Constitution Of India, Law And Engineering Cleared KNC602 Indian Tradition, Culture And Society

Cleared

Fifth Semester S.G.P.A. Sixth Semester S.G.P.A. Third Year (Y.G.P.A) Result

6.45 6.62 6.53 PASS

s
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